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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
24 Dec
2020
12:54

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Claimant's Name: -> CHOO KOK WEE. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
24 Dec
2020
12:54

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205865) BMW X3 2.0 I SDRIVE (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
24 Dec
2020
12:54

Clm
Created

Reg No: SMV3775H. Acct Date: 2020/12/23. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lt
d (HQ). TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
24 Dec
2020
12:54

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
24 Dec
2020
12:54

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/06 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
24 Dec
2020
12:54

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
24 Dec
2020
12:55

Label
Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

8
24 Dec
2020
12:55

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> MOHD RASUL [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
29 Dec
2020
10:31

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS
Liability: 100%(BOLA 27)
Remarks: Insured driver rear-ended third party. [A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

10
29 Dec
2020
12:46

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/06 [I] Sherini
Pillai

11
29 Dec
2020
12:46

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00. [I] Sherini
Pillai

12
05 Jan
2021
09:06

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

MOHD RASUL -> XING GUO QIANG [A] Nivitha
Govindasamy

13
20 Apr
2021
17:14

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

14
20 Apr
2021
17:14

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

15
20 Apr
2021
17:14

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2020/09/28.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

16
20 Apr
2021
17:14

Clm
Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

17
24 Apr
2021
11:27

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:16850.47:PODS
Liability: 100%
*Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $16,490.47 + (b)LOR(4days x $90.0
0): $360.00= Total: $16,850.47
*Vehicle Model: BMW X3 (1998cc)
*6 recommendation repair days *For
your approval please.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

18
26 Apr
2021
15:16

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/01/06. Mandate Remarks: Please upload before paint photos. [I] Sherini
Pillai

19
26 Apr
2021
15:16

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained:Please upload before paint photos. [I] Sherini
Pillai

20
08 Jun
2021
15:03

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:16850.47:Hi, Kindly refer to photo 98-109 shows after repair photos and the new parts for under
carriage items.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

21
09 Jun
2021
14:32

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:16850.47. [I] Sherini
Pillai

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2656985 28 Dec 2020
15:14:43

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMV3775H SHA7022R 11.00

2687754 20 Apr 2021 OD/TP Case Motor LKK Auto LKK Auto SMV3775H SHA7022R 11.00
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17:14:43 (Adjuster) Consultants
Pte Ltd

Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)







